239239
W
hite G
oods
White Goods
for Pools & Spas
White Goods
240

SL1DW 30/130° F. w/ Nylon well 1
For Pool and Solar Applications
Ordering Information
Inline Thermometers
256
W
hi
te
 G
oo
ds
Product GPM Description Carton Qty Carton Wt (Lbs)
SMALL BODY FLOWMETERS
LDF356B 0.5 - 5 1/2 in., Brass sweat end 1 1
LDF360B 0.5 - 5 3/4 in., Brass sweat end 1 1
LDF360N 0.5 - 5 3/4 in., Nylon threaded end 1 .75
LDF360T 0.5 - 5 1 in., Brass threaded end 1 1.25
LDF357B 1 - 10 3/4 in., Brass sweat end 1 1
LDF357N 1 - 10 3/4 in., Nylon threaded end 1 .75
LDF357T 1 - 10 1 in., Brass threaded end 1 1.25
LDF359B 2 - 16 3/4 in., Brass sweat end 1 1
LDF359N 2 - 16 3/4 in., Nylon threaded end 1 .75
LDF359T 2 - 16 1 in., Brass threaded end 1 1.25
LARGE BODY FLOWMETERS
LDF450B 2 - 40 1 in., Brass sweat end 1 1.25
LDF450T 2 - 40 1 in., Brass threaded end 1 1.25
LDF460T 2 - 40 1-1/2 in., Brass threaded end 1 1.5